(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Saranraj Client Name VELAN IT Solutions Private Limited
Application ID GQ-VISPLN-2 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 15 Jun 1993 Application Received 28-08-2025

Candidate Employee ID | VITS-317 Insuff Cleared/Reopened | NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 18-09-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT RO TR S0UREE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS

LATEST .

EMPLOYMENT 1 S.Jayshree-Admin Manager 29-08-2025 GREEN

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Saravanan K S-Asst Manager Human 16-09-2025 GREEN

Resource Department

PREVIOUS ;

EMPLOYMENT 3 Jyothi Monappa NIL GREEN

12TH STD Online Database 28-08-2025 GREEN

PERMANENT

ADDRESS Ganesan M 03-09-2025 GREEN

GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 01-09-2025 GREEN

CURRENT ADDRESS Gowtham 02-09-2025 GREEN

CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 28-08-2025 GREEN

COURT

VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 28-08-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company: ZEN ONLNE ZEN ONLNE

Name Of The Candidate: Saranraj Saranraj

Emp Code: SE007 SE007

From: 16-04-2022 16-04-2022

To: 14-04-2025 14-04-2025

Designation: IBMS Maintenance Engineer IBMS Maintenance Engineer
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 25600/- PER MONTH
Reason For Leaving: Not Aplicable End of Contract

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by S.Jayshree-Admin Manager of ZEN ONLNE,
found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the

same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

S.Jayshree-Admin Manager

Report Verified Date:

29-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Following are the details provided by the crganization, which we would sequest vou to please verify the detaiks with vour comments i the HR Verifier Inputs columa,

HENVerifier Inputs
Company Mams ZEN ONLMNE YES
Candidate Nama Sasanraj YES
Employes Code TD No SEN0T ¥ES
From {Diate of Joining) 16-Ape-2002 YES
To (Date of Exit Relioving) 14-Ape-2025 YES
Deaipnation (At the time of leaving the company) 1BMS Maintenance Engineer YES
Salary/CTC: Pleass Provide 23600 - PER MONTH
Was ths posttion: Permanent Temporany:'Contractaal Pleass Provide CONTRACTUAL
Superiisor’s Name Please Provide MANIEKANDAN ©
Reason for Leaving Please Provide End of Contract
Rehire Elsgebality (Please Gl m the relevant information) Mot our Palicy
Exit formalsees conspleted: (YesNo) (Please Gl m the nelevant inf 1 YES
Bindby confimm attsched Relsvms letter (document 15 suthentssate? YES
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the emplovment fenure? (10 “Yes" Please cxplain brieflv) NIL
Any Misa dation of Fund 7 (IF “Yes™ Flease explain briefly) NIL
DATA - BEREACH of anv Kind NIL
Any Important Point Apart from the Above i relevant in right hiving decision, Please lets ws know: | NIL
Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Desip ) 5 Jayshree Admin Manager & 9842251577
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

SAFE Infratech Pvt Ltd

SAFE Infratech Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Saranraj Saranraj

Emp Code: SI1559 SI1559

From: 03-06-2019 03-06-2019

To: 15-04-2022 15-04-2022
Designation: O and M Engineer O and M Engineer

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

2,43,360

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Contract Closure

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Saravanan K S-Asst Manager Human
Resource Department of SAFE Infratech Pvt Ltd, found the employment as
Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as

Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Saravanan K S-Asst Manager Human Resource Department

Report Verified Date:

16-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

| Saravanan K S
o

1, 13 Sep 2025 11:00:14 +0530

To  “venfymyemployment® <venfymyemployment@goldguestgiobal in>

Dear Mam,
Good day & Graetings!!

Beiow said are the details of Mr. Saran Raj for your Verification Process

HEVerifier Inputs
(Flaass ubstantiste
Cazndidate’s Particalar: bere)
Company Nams SAFE Imfratech PrtLtd SAFE Infratach Put Lid
Candidate Hame Saranmy Saranfiaj G
Employes Code TDNs S1559 51559
Fros (Date of Jeining) 03-Jus-2019 03-Tus-201%
To (Date of Exit Ralinning) 13-Apr-2022 13-Apr-2022
Designation (At the time of leaving the pany ) 0 and M Engimeer 0 and M Engmeer
Salary/CTC: Please Provide 243360
Wan this pesition: Permanent Temporary Contractaal Please Provide Parmasent
Superviser's Mane Pleasa Provide Despak Dicuza
Faason for Leaving Bleasa Provide Contract Closure
(Plexse £ill m the
Blehire Eligthility relevant information) Yes
(Plexse Gl in the
Exit formalities completed: (YeaNa) relevant information) e
Hindly coafinn attached Ralisving litter /docament is authentizate Tes
Any Integrity | Disciplinary Inmoe during the smployment tenure? (If “Yea™ Pleaze explain brisfly) Mo
Any Mizappropriation of Fund? (If “Yes" Pleaze explain briefly) No
DATA -BREACH of any kind Ne
Any Imporiant Paint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decition, Please letz vz know:
Savanam K 5
Amt Mamager
Varified By { Nama, Contact Number & Dwigeation) Humae Revoures Departenant

Regards,

Jarmanan K5

SAFE Infratech Privets Limited

TaOAEF22LT

Ce e employment™ <venfyexemployments@gmal com>, Jay" (av@acidguestglobal in=, “aart” <aartigpoldguestglobsl in=, “Deepak Dioura™ <despak. desuza@safeanfratech coms
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PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 3

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: BELLFAST MANAGEMENT PVT LTD BELLFAST MANAGEMENT PVT LTD

Name Of The Candidate: Saranraj Saranraj

Emp Code: BM07099 BMO07099

From: 10-09-2016 10-09-2016

To: 31-05-2019 31-05-2019

Designation: BMS Operator BMS Operator

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Jyothi Monappa of BELLFAST
MANAGEMENT PVT LTD, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the
check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Jyothi Monappa

Report Verified Date: 28-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Dear Sorhadam,
Warm Orestings fom CaldQuest Glaball!

We 2ge an Infernational Bmkgl'mnﬂ\?u‘lﬁ;mml:w:‘m} We bave bccnmﬂnu@d.hm&w‘hmwwf&mmmuf}wFMWﬁﬂwmpurpcm:l

Following are the details provided by the ooganation, whach we would request you to please venfy the detadls wath your comments i the HRVerifier Inputs column,

Candidaie’s Partboulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Mame BELLFAST MANAGEMENT PVT LTD
Candidate Name SErIra)
Emgloves Code D Na BMOT009
From (Daie of Jonnmsg) 10-549-2016
To (Date of ExitRelisving) 3y 2019
Designation (Al the tinse of lesveng the company ) BMS OPERATOR
Wiks thes posthon: Permuinent Temnparary Contractual Please Provade
Supervisor's Name Pleass Provids
Reason for Leavmg Plaass Provide
Rehire Elijbal [Please fill i the rebevant informatson)
Exit formalities compheted: (YesNo) (Please fill in the rebevant infor )

Kandly confimm aitached Beleving betier (dotument 15 authendicate™

Flaase Provide

Aﬂ Integrity / Dizciplinary Issiwe during the emplovment tenare? (TF Ve Please explain briefh) Please sxplan comment brafly
Any Misappropriation of Fuad ? (If “Yes” Please explain brieflv) Please explain‘comment briofly
DATA - BREACH of anv kind Please Provide
Any [nsportant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decition, Please leis us know: | Plaase Provade
Wenfied By { Mame, Coptact Number & Desip 1] Please Provide

Emdly note that your inputs and feedback given would assast car chent 1 naakng a prompt linng decision and therefore we await your response for the same at the earlwst.
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Annexure 3 (b)

Hello,

Enclosed document is in line with our records and it's a genuine document, you may refer the details that are in the letter for all your records.

Jyothi Monappa

e Mo.10,1% Floor,
i) 9845510916 Phoenix Crescent,

& : jyothi@belifast.in Rest House Road,
Bengaluru 560001
bellifast.in
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12TH STD

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Higher Secondary Education Board Higher Secondary Education Board

Name Of The Candidate: Saranraj Saranraj

Enroll No: 451854 451854

Degree: 12TH STD 12TH STD

Major: Intermediate Intermediate

Month And Year Of Passing: 2010 2010

Certification Issued Date: 19-03-2010

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of Higher
Secondary Education Board found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Online Database

Report Verified Date: 28-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

12th Exam Results - 2010

Enter Your Register No: (451854 |
Name SARANEA] G
Register Number 451854
Group GEMNERAL MACHINIST
District KARUR
Subject Theory Practical Mark
LANGUAGE 146
EMNGLISH 123
MATHEMATICS 121 121
THEORY 152 152
PRACTICALI 200 200
PRACTICAL II 200 200
Total 0942
Result PASS
Percentage 78.5%
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PERMANENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Candidate Name: Saranraj Saranraj

Period Of Stay: Not Provided Since by birth to till the date

Address: 11/2, Mariyamman Kovil Street, 11/2, Mariyamman Kovil Street,
Velayuthampalam, Near Columbu Velayuthampalam, Near Columbu
Departmental Store, Karur, Tamil Nadu | Departmental Store, Karur, Tamil Nadu
- 639117 - 639117

Landmark: Not Provided Departmental Store

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Ganesan M (Father), who confirmed that the

candidate is residing at the provided address since birth to till date, hence closing
the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Ganesan M
Report Verified Date: 03-09-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

e .
(GOLDC(JUEST
FROFESSIDNAL BACHKGROUMD
VERIFICATION SERWVICES

Full Mame of The Candidate

Sarou Yo

"
3 -

Date of Verification

TS

[Ul |

aslen [25

iy sy g
; Ot =
Y

column black if the address matches)

Address as provided by the candidate i
| 6zalld
Does physically verified address match with the above?
(es or No) w4 -E'__‘:- -
Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave the Fa

NA

Mode of communication (Verbal / Written )

Mame of the Respondent

bu*r?t[iﬂ
(eI G

Relationship with the candidate

r:.g;;{((uzi

Number of Years at present residence

ciaco biYth to T

| jyw)

Status (Ownership/Rental/Hostel/PG)

.

GWin

Details of Address proof Verified

GAS Bill / Ration Card / Voter ID f Telephone Bill /

Water Bill / Electricity Bill / Driving License /

If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the address

Passport / Bank Passbook / Other Mention DEE"’M{‘%

been confirmed with neighbors?(Yes / No )
Mature of Location

£
Lower [ Middle'/ Upper Class

Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory)

Repocaentod Sicve

1}9!%& (othe oy

Nearby Police Station (Mandatory)
Any Comment regarding the verification F3 ﬂbr}
MName and signature of representative with date ] Wﬂ{mﬁl B

Signature of Respondent

-

R e foley/ f:;l“gmwfaﬂ@
O
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Annexure 5 (b)

: p- Velayuthampalayam, Tamil Nadu,
U:Iwu ITe India
32F2+XCJ, Velayuthampalayam, Tamil Madu

639117, India
Lat 110745283 Long 78.0010967
Google 03/08/25 01:49 PM
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Annexure 5 (c)

tqt.t. GPS .F;l'l{)tﬂ Cameral

e

Ly
S

TUL| S

Velayuthampalayam, Tamil Nadu,

India
J2F2+XC, Velayuthampalayam, Tamil Nadu

63917, India
Lat 11.07462 Long 78.001075
Gooale 03/09/25 01:50 PM
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Annexure 5 (d)

Ao Gande 456

1 - 08
AmT® T et

& GPS Photo Camera |

Velayuthampalayam, Tamil Nadu,

India
JZF2+0MF, Kagithapuram - Velayuthampalayam Rd,

Velayuthampalayam, Tamil Nadu E3971/, India
Lat T.0744857 Long 78.0018194
03/08/25 0153 pm
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Annexure 5 (e)

E -

! GPS Photo Camera
Palamapuram, Tamil Nadu, India
32F2+VP6, Palamapuram, Tamil
Nadu 639117, India

Lat 11.074458 Long 78.0018721
03/09/25 01:53 pm
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Annexure 5 (f)

HIGET o, &1 616801 / Your Aadhaal No
2974 0828 2754
VID : 9169 4928 6164 1051

STEBI gyl ML T GTETEDI JSBIGTIL U IaTiii

[, X TR T ’f;:-'—{i."‘q"'l
Government of India .

1on & e

M Ganesan

1Sl ises et/ DOB: 06/05/1968
ot/ MALE

2974 0828 2754
VID ; 9169 4928 6164 1051

——

’ e
ET6OTEH1 Ml hITI, 6160Vl AT TR TS

& GPS Photo Camera

Velayuthampalayam, Tamil Nadu,

India

S2F2+XC), Velayuthampalayam, Tamil Nadu
639117, India

Lat T.0746183 Long 7B.0010633

03/09/25 0151 PM
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Annexure 5 (g)
= LPAPSSLITY SO GSELFLELAN S SNSRI e s

aafi@ed Qum METT L HUEDS

B e s Quunenush s WHDID Haames) Rig i
A ] ;‘@-._--..'M&Eum

™ Qawefiemuy usauEB &S o s
eruonL Gunafisy sianag aEage Catgymam

= Aadhaar is valid throughout the country.

» Aadhaar helps you avail various Government .
and non-Government services easily.

= Keep your mobile number & email ID updated
in Aadhaar.

| Carry Aadhaar in your smart phone — use
| adhaar App.

Do perfiinm. i SO SR LR | L -

Unique Identification Authority of India o

domener, 11/2, wnflwnbussn
oy e LD TEETIL D,

I te | 4] 5

& P
g W - 039117

Lddress:
/0 MARIMUTHU PILLAL 11/2, MARIAMMAN
FOIL STREET, VELAYUTHAMPALAYAM,
lur, Karur,
Famil Nadu - 639117

2974 0828 275
VID : 9169 4928 6164 1051

G 19a7 | B2 rele@uidal.govin | aID www uidaigowin

& GPS Photo Camera

Velayuthampalayam, Tamil Nadu,
India

32F2+XCJ, Velayuthampalayam, Tamil Nadu
639117, India

Lat 1.074635 Long 78.001065

03/09/25 01571 PM
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Annexure 5 (h)

+9190470 74021 h ' O

Today

Hi Saranraj,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global.

This is regarding your address verification on behalf of
VELAN IT Selutions Private Limited

Whether our field executive has visited your address
physically?
Are you staying in the above house? J
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Annexure 5 (i)

+91 90470 74021 Ch %, o]
Are you staying in the above house?
Kindly confirm as "Yes', if both the houses &
statements are comrect 1
126 AN
1 unread message

Yiow

& Hi Saranrag

Greetings from GoldCuest Glob..

Yes
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Anna University

Anna University

Name Of The Candidate: Saranraj Saranraj

Enroll No: 100107613025/RG 100107613025/RG

Degree: Bachelor of Engineering Bachelor of Engineering

Major: Electronics And Communication Electronics And Communication

Engineering

Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing: 2014 2014

Certification Issued Date: 2014-04 2014-04

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

Anna University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

01-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Reg.No. 100107613025RG

The Syndicate of the Anna University hereby makes Known that
S G fias been admitted to the DEGREE OF BACHELOR OF

GINEERING in ELEC CS 'AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING undérfic Faculty of Information and Communication

Engineering, faving completed thie v

e

" 5 p 1". o e

u.lr'" ; ~ = Rk L
L 'r— ; S Wi s
EeiE BT
! c -y
- L¥ o]

xh e M i
mears

_'L_-.'-.,“!:humnc'

Page 22/ 22
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CURRENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Candidate Name: Saranraj Saranraj
Period Of Stay: Not Provided Since 4 months to till the date

Address: 103, Pkd Nagar,1St Street, Near 103, Pkd Nagar,1St Street, Near
Sakthi Mariyamman Kovil, Sakthi Mariyamman Kovil,
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu - 641004 Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu - 641004

Landmark: Not Provided Near Temple

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Gowtham (Neighbour), who confirmed that the

candidate is residing at the provided address since 4 months to till date, hence
closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Gowtham
Report Verified Date: 02-09-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 23/23



Annexure 7 (a)

(GoLbp

PFROFESSIONAL DACIKGROUMND
VERIFICATION SORVIGCES

(QUEST

Full Name of The Candidate Covion i
Date of Verification {32}’(}'11 2.8
165, PR, 1 Nogioy 15T st - oV mbodord |
Address as provided by the candidate ~ &4 {g{j};
Does physically verified address match with the above?
| (Yes or No) ves
Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave the '
column black if the address matches) s
Mode of communication (Verbal / Written ) LeYHen
Mame of the Respondent Aretin
Ol —
Relationship with the candidate " E-L?.i’ -

Mumber of Years at present residence

w"ﬂ th'llf

Status {Ownership/Rental (Hostel/PG)

EMW

Details of Address proof Verified

If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the address
been confirmed with neighbors?(Yes / No )

GAS Bill / Ration Card / Voter ID / Telephone Bill /
Water Bill / Electricity Bill / Driving License /
Passport / Bank Passbook [ Other Mention Detai[s;%ﬁ

MA

Mature of Location

i
Lower [ I'-'IIﬂ"AqI;,I' Upper Class

Frominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory)

'_Ir{_«. LM I|I'

Mearby Police Station (Mandatory)

i'“m A Jt{':{f"{ﬁ 3"-:”_

An',r Enmment regarding the verification

-l e TN

Name and signature of representative with date

D:t:r}gl aCkee! A m'ﬁrﬂﬂf ONATY
< cltm ‘i—;‘.it =

Signature of Respondent

RC'I%*-%EC{ 9 sz&
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Annexure 7 (b)

__i_ﬁ, . [ (AR
2/60/2592
J_’-;_féf R 773Q Fb

0865888 1413166668066t
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Annexure 7 (c)

B -
==\

3 F’ IC_*I

il |

;_:-___.
o
—
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%’ -'.i
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Annexure 7 (d)

o
o
-
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Annexure 7 (e)

“[5%1? REAL ESTATE
el GO HEUDH aow

&) VDSUTET weafms ST her
, Xerox, Printout, Spiral Bindin:

44/48 P ding, |

¢

bl
£ Bnus e —

. L TN

Tt A\ E\Y e add ¥ ( ren
Goglew 5 ' PN A OO Y Nadu

=i, o
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Annexure 7 (f)

T'OEL Prk Cmmbﬂtnm-p

i U’Bjﬁgjjﬁ Feil ) fﬂmgﬂ-
0. SEET- gD *U; SGaIa St Siree e
e e GO 11Vl C.

T e Atk Lm;ul PLF,LE.U
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Annexure 7 (g)

+51 90470 74021 o g o)

Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as 'Yes', if both the houses &
statements are correct (i

| unréad message

Yo
£ Hi Saranra)
Greetings from GoldCuest Glob...,

Yes
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Annexure 7 (h)

+91 90470 74021 o {'\;3 0

e H_-H".-."*_‘F"ﬁ

TialG AM

WeHa
& Hi Saranra;
Greetings from GoldCuest Glob.

Yes

You
& Image .

Is this your house ? P

You

1% This your howse. {

Yes
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Saranraj

Saranraj

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

28-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Marme Saranraj
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 1
Caze ID GO-VISPLM-2
Current Group World Check
Cender Male
Last Screenad 28 Aug 2025 09:16
Entity Type Individual
Archived Mo
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches 1
Resolved Matches 1 Pasitive: O
Unresolved Matches o
Harms ESarareaj
Dama Prinmd Bl 0o
Pringmsd By Al "-;ZI'Ju'.
Grosap Wioekd Chack

Crate of Birth
Case Created
Crigaing Screening

Mame Transposition

Possibie: O

Confidential

15 Jun 1993

28 Aug 2025 09:16
Mo

Yes

False: 1 Unspecified: 0

YW LSEG % uconce
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Annexure 8 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resolution Matching Date{s}of Citlpens Last Last Resclution Resolution Match
P E WC Lo Type Category Gender Birth hip Location M ; Risk . g th
FALSE Charan A BS05358 o8 INDIVIDUAL MALE IND IND 28 Unknown 8o Match Exet
Aug-2025 i

:::.‘J"!lﬂl}’
Printad B
it w LSEG Riucence
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Annexure 8 (c)

28 Aug 2025 09:16 Anil Agarwal 1 World-Check matches Desktop

rezolved as False
28 Aug 2025 09:18 Anil Agarwal Case Screened for Wor Desktop
: Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
- Screen Only)
28 Aug 2025 09:16 Anil Agarwal New Case added Desktop
Batch

NOTES

Al irmersiamps in Fes export are m UTC and may be in vanance with the locale tme shown on the appicaton
Legal Mobce

The conteis of this record ane prvabe and confidential and should not be dsciosed 1o thind parties urless: (1) the terms of your agreement with LSEG aflow you 1o
do so {i] the necord suiyect reguests any dasa thad you mary hakd on Swm, and such data inckudes thesr World-Chieck recoed, or () you ane under scene oter iegal
ohiigation fo do s0. You must consider and abide by your own obligations: in retaton to the data privacy nghils of indeaduals and must nofify them of your ingertion

|0 search against Wodd-Check and provide hem win nformation comained i $e World-Check privacy stabement. Yoo shall not rely upon the content of this repori
withou| making independent checks o verify the mformation contained therein. irformation cormetated is necessanly bned and should be read by you in the comest of
the fullesr dedails available in the exiemal souroes o which inks ane provicded. The ecouracy of the mformation found in the underdying sources mus be verified with
{he record subyect belone any acbon is Eken and you should inform us i any nks 1o fhe souroes ane broken. If his meoond contasns negative allegations. it should
be assumed that such aflegations am denied by e sulyect You should not draw any negatrve rferenoes aboud indradials or entites mensy because they are
idenkfind in fhe catahase, nor because they are shen as “Repaoried being linked 0° others dentified in the datatass. The natune of nkng vanes. considerably.
Mary persons are included solsty because they hold or haee held prominent poltical positions: or are connsciad o such ndividuals.

anraj
Diake Privied B8 2025, 0520

il Agoreal
ok B Y LSEG Mcence
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Annexure 8 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 8 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 8 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 8 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 8 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-VISPLN-2 GQ-VISPLN-2

Candidate Name: Saranraj Saranraj

Date Of Birth: 15-06-1993 15-06-1993

Father Name: Ganesan M Ganesan M

Address1: S/O Ganaesan, 11/2, Mariamman Koil S/O Ganaesan, 11/2, Mariamman Koll
veethi Velayuthampalayam, Punjai veethi Velayuthampalayam, Punjai
Pugalur Karur Tamil Nadu - 639117 Pugalur Karur Tamil Nadu - 639117

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 28-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D

lcg-visPLn.2

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Saranraj
FATHER NAME |Ganaesan
DATE OF BIRTH 15-06-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

§,/0 Ganaesan, 11/2, Mariamman Koil veethi Velayuthampalayam, Punjai Pugalur
Karur Tamil Nadu - 639117

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

28-August-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htganon dagabase there 15 no Crvil or Cominal case msttuted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case msttuted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natare.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due dilipence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the poblic records available. The information s gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any ace of error, omission, deleton or non publication of secords of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Centificare.

Yours Truly
Ad.Jp-

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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